
1

2
3

4

1

2

3

4

5

Col. Atleta

SHEILA LIMA

MIKELLE COELHO

JOÃO MARTINS GALVÃO
LENO DA COSTA ALVES

PEDRO MARQUES

DANILO DOS SANTOS LIMA

MÁRCIA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

NATÁLIA DOMINGUES FALCÃO
GIRÃO
SOPHY SAKAHARA

3

2

5

4

6

14
8

11

Nro

339 M

M
M

M

F

F

F

F

F

Sexo Prova

Olimpico Geral

Olimpico
Geral
Olimpico
Geral

Olimpico

GeralOlimpico Geral

Olimpico Geral

Olimpico Geral

Olimpico

Geral

Olimpico

Geral

REDE CUCA

SANTITREINOS

MAURICIO LEÃO / 
REABTFIT

EVOLUTION 
MULTISPORTS

ZONA ALVO / CASAS 
GIRÃO
MAURICIO LEÃO

REDE CUCA
.
ZONA ALVO / SAUVER 
CONSULTORIA

02:14:16.57

02:14:49.0
9
02:20:09.2
9

03:53:15.7

202:29:03.91

02:41:42.03

02:48:19.03

02:53:38.6

0

03:05:01.9

7

Natação

00:24:11.09

00:25:40.0
0
00:26:28.0
0

00:35:11.8

700:28:41.91

00:35:11.57

00:38:22.37

00:31:37.8

6

00:40:54.1

1

T1

00:00:40.40

00:00:45.0
0
00:00:44.4
8

00:02:14.3

600:00:58.59

00:01:11.83

00:00:55.58

00:02:33.1

9

00:01:40.9

2

Ciclismo

01:08:09.56

01:06:55.7
9
01:10:53.1
1

01:40:37.1

401:15:08.42

01:19:13.70

01:19:40.52

01:22:26.6

7

01:24:57.1

4

T2

00:00:58.39

00:00:46.9
3
00:00:52.7
0

00:05:47.3

500:01:14.78

00:01:54.25

00:01:08.86

00:02:06.7

3

00:01:32.7

4

Corrida

00:40:17.13

00:40:41.3
7
00:41:11.0
0

01:29:25.0

000:43:00.21

00:44:10.68

00:48:11.70

00:54:54.1

5

00:55:57.0

6

CAMPEONATO CEARENSE OLIMPICO 
14/09/2024

*** OLIMPICO - GERAL ***
Equipe Tempo



1

1

2

3

1
2
3

4

5

6

7

8

1
2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

1

1

2

1
2
3

4

5
6
7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

11

1

Col.

1

Atleta
CAUÃ ANDRÉ BORGES DAS
NEVES

REBECA SARAIVA GATINHO

VITOR DIAS SOUZA GIRÃO

LUCAS EVANGELISTA

WAGNER DA COSTA NERES

BRUNO LESSA
WESKLEI DOURADO
MIGUEL SERGIO FREITAS DE 
AZEVEDO FILHO
MARCELO NUNES
PAULO RONALD MOREIRA
PO RTO
PAULO ARAUJO

KELTON WADSON SILVEIRA

CARLOS HENRIQUE
FRANCISCO JOSENILSON
XAVIER DA SILVA
GABRIEL OLIVEIRA
MAURO SCHEER LUIS
ANTONIO MARCOS DO
NASCIMENTO FREITAS

FRANCISCO ROCHA JUNIOR

ANA ZULEICA SANTOS XAVIER

KAKA GOMES

RAPHAEL VILARINHO DA CRUZ

ADERÍZIO ALMEIDA

RODRIGO TELLES DE SOUZA

JULIO CESAR DOS SANTOS

KALBETY REBOUÇAS GONDIM

FRANCISCO EDSON DE SOUZA

RODRIGO DEEKE
CYRO THOMAZ

MARCELO ARAÚJO

ALEXANDRE F A MOTA

RODRIGO CAMURÇA

NINA TOSTES ALVES

ANNA CECILIA VIEIRA CAMPOS

LUCAS BONATO FERREIRA
MARTINS
RAIMUNDO IVAN DE SOUZA
FILHO
FELIPE FREITAS

PEDRO DEMETRIO
JUCIEUDES PEREIRA
IGOR ANANCIO DE OLIVEIRA

FERNANDO SOARES BASTOS

DAVI PESSOA DE ARAUJO

RIVALDO SENA

PAULO ARTUR RODRIGUES
HO LANDA
WALBERT ROCHA

GREYCE ANY MATEUS
MARÍLIA XIMENES

NATANAEL SALES
FRANCISCO CASSIANO SOUZA 
MARTINS
MAYCON DOUGLAS DA SILVA 
NASCIMENTO
RICARDO TEIXEIRA
DAVI PEIXOTO DE ALENCAR

ANDERSON ALBUQUERQUE
ARAÚJO
HUGO NOBRE
PAULO VICTOR DE ANDRADE
OLIVEIRA

BEATRIZ MAGALHÃES
INDIRA CRISTIAN VENANCIO 
VULCÃO

SIDNEY CARDOSO
CARLOS CAVALCANTE
ANDERSON GUEDES

SIMÃO PEDRO RODRIGUES

MARCELO VIANA
DANIEL LIMA
MARCIO OLIVEIRA

ARIDERSON AGUIAR

FRANCISCO GERLANO GOMES 
ALVES
MEDRADO TERCEIRO

DANILO SÁ BENEVIDES
MAGALHÃES
EVANDO TAVARES

29

3

1

3

3

37

4

1

4

0

Nro

58

65

66

61

79
72

347

69

71

80

76

78

30
342

88

86

90

93

84

82

95

92

124
104
97

125

121
105
122

101

113

123

108

110

350

139

15

3

13
7
15
4

15

2

14
0

14

4

14
3

13

8

14
8

13

4

13
6
15
0

12

8

363

16

5

16

8

35

1

36

5

164

166

16

0

16
9
15
9

35

3

15
7

185

M
M
M

M

M
M
M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M
M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M
M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M
M

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

M
M
M

M

M

M

M

M

F
F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

F

F

F

F

Sexo

M

F18-19

F30-34

F30-34

F35-39

F40-44

F40-44

M20-24

M20-24

M20-24

M25-29
M25-29
M25-29

M25-29

M25-29

M25-29

M25-29

M25-29

F25-29
F25-29

M30-34

M30-34

M30-34

M30-34

M30-34

M30-34

M30-34

M30-34

M35-
39
M35-
39
M35-
39

M35-

39

M35-
39
M35-
39
M35-
39

M35-

39

M35-39

M35-39

M35-39

M35-39

M40-44

M40-44

M40-

44

M40-
44
M40-
44

M40-

44

M40-
44

M40-

44

M40-
44

M40-

44

M40-
44

M40-

44

M40-
44
M40-
44

M40-

44

M40-44

M45-

49

M45-

49

M45-

49

M45-

49

M45-49

M45-49

M45-

49

M45-
49
M45-
49

M45-

49

M45-
49

M50-54

STARK

STARK

RUNNERS

TQ TEAM

STARK

RUNNERS

RUNTRI

EVOLUTION / RS 
NATAÇÃO
RUNNERS

RUNNERS

EVOLUTION ZONA ALVO
MARCELINO MIRANDA / 
YOBEM
PEBAS

SANTITREINOS

RUNNERS
ZONA ALVO
STARK

ATITUDE ATLETAS

STARK
EVOLUTION
ZONA ALVO / AWAY

TOBAR TRAINING

ATITUDE ATLETAS

RONY GLAYSON TEAM /
TRUST BANK

DIOGO PORTO

ELANO MACHADO

ZONA ALVO / CASAS
GIRÃO / CG IRONMIND /
MARMIL GOURMET

REDE CUCA

SANTITREINOS STARK

MM TEAM / MS TURISMO

RUNNERS SINGLETRACK
MTB / JARDEL PEAKS

STARK

STARK / IBT TELECOM

ATITUDE ATLETAS

SANTITREINOS ZONA
ALVO

AVULSO

RUNNERS

ESCOLINHA DETRIATHLON - CAUCAIA 03:55:26.65

JC SPORT TEAM / SESJUV 
AQ
REDE CUCA

STARK 

02:28:52.83

02:51:56.79

03:19:15.33

SANTI TREINOS
STARK 
REDE CUCA

02:22:51.77
02:26:55.81
02:29:23.00

REDE CUCA

.
DIOGO PORTO / SEC. ESP 
DE AQUIRAZ
DIOGO PORTO

STARK 

02:35:56.86

02:44:08.33
02:44:52.09

03:04:56.00

03:04:57.62

STARK 
ZONA ALVO

03:13:21.75
03:17:13.87

STARK 

ATITUDE ATLETAS

02:21:08.00

02:29:22.00

REDE CUCA

DIOGO PORTO

REDE CUCA

02:35:57.55

02:38:49.98

02:45:13.82

REDE CUCA

HN TRI / AÇAI DA GIGI
HN TRI / ARION 
ASSESSORIA

03:11:13.53

03:24:09.49
03:26:40.07

DIOGO PORTO

HWHP 

03:11:13.82

03:23:19.70

02:34:09.5
8
02:35:06.7
0
02:38:25.5
0

02:40:17.0

0

02:41:42.8
6
02:43:18.8
9
02:51:16.8
0

02:54:10.0

0

02:56:50.54

03:12:52.96

03:16:09.51

03:25:30.64

02:47:03.91

02:24:44.03

02:32:10.52

02:32:24.6

6

02:36:10.5
9
02:48:42.6
2

02:48:51.1

3

02:50:11.9
6

02:57:36.0

5

03:02:18.2
3

03:04:41.6

9

03:07:05.1
3

03:12:10.5

4

03:12:29.0
0
03:23:40.6
0

03:28:26.0

0

03:30:53.46

02:54:34.2

2

03:25:01.4

902:41:25.1

8

02:47:23.1

5

02:50:24.0

7

02:53:48.6

1

02:54:31.70

03:00:53.85

03:10:38.0

0

03:12:04.3
1
03:19:58.4
1

03:21:24.1

9

03:48:03.9
0

02:36:34.48

00:37:54.54

00:29:52.14

00:27:34.59

00:39:08.50

00:29:52.54
00:26:51.50
00:26:08.71

00:29:45.18

00:33:43.77

00:35:44.87

00:44:55.36

00:39:58.30

00:34:46.53
00:46:29.31

00:26:09.64

00:30:33.58

00:29:54.63

00:37:08.77

00:29:54.30

00:29:44.55

00:35:00.31

00:38:28.53

00:40:25.4

6

00:38:36.6

100:33:38.3
5
00:31:48.5
2
00:34:53.1
0

00:29:35.0

0

00:37:35.8
8
00:39:06.5
9
00:36:40.5
2

00:36:00.7

4

00:38:53.73

00:50:15.86

00:39:34.48

00:49:24.41

00:34:58.48

00:29:13.67

00:28:15.73

00:30:36.5

8

00:29:48.4
9
00:36:33.6
9

00:33:03.6

1

00:35:48.9
1

00:36:43.6

4

00:23:27.3
0

00:45:48.5

7

00:38:01.2
2

00:46:50.8

2

00:00:00.0
0
00:40:31.6
1

00:00:00.0

0

00:39:43.46

00:37:47.4

1

00:40:33.8

300:38:58.8

6

00:36:02.7

2

00:36:48.1

9

00:33:29.2

5

00:35:01.86

00:38:09.05

00:00:00.0

0

00:47:34.3
0
00:49:28.8
2

00:37:13.6

0

00:46:22.5
2

00:32:43.40

T1

00:00:46.06

00:00:57.96

00:01:29.89

00:00:52.60

00:02:08.13

00:01:06.54
00:00:51.12
00:00:46.28

00:00:56.80

00:01:51.33

00:01:24.11

00:01:47.04

00:01:54.04

00:00:53.35
00:02:25.51

00:00:40.99

00:00:51.96

00:00:46.30

00:01:13.58

00:01:01.83

00:00:55.64

00:01:23.59

00:00:49.50

00:02:32.3

5

00:01:12.5

600:01:26.2
4
00:01:31.8
0
00:00:53.4
0

00:01:08.5

0

00:01:50.9
0
00:01:22.1
2
00:01:34.9
4

00:01:54.1

8

00:01:06.58

00:02:39.04

00:02:36.86

00:01:56.21

00:01:49.96

00:00:53.23

00:00:59.82

00:01:06.2

9

00:00:56.9
0
00:01:11.3
4

00:01:24.9

5

00:01:30.2
8

00:01:22.1

7

00:03:21.8
4

00:01:48.7

3

00:04:26.2
2

00:02:03.6

4

00:00:00.0
0
00:02:35.1
7

00:00:00.0

0

00:02:57.19

00:01:21.3

7

00:01:08.5

700:01:15.3

7

00:01:23.3

8

00:01:47.8

8

00:02:29.5

9

00:01:52.54

00:02:31.30

00:00:00.0

0

00:00:57.2
5
00:03:00.1
9

00:02:55.3

0

00:03:00.9
1

00:01:10.87

02:05:40.05

01:09:25.14

01:22:58.37

01:30:04.53

01:07:53.27
01:14:57.65
01:16:54.09

01:17:02.70

01:15:58.10

01:19:23.50

01:29:03.66

01:26:51.50

01:39:10.42
01:32:24.04

01:11:43.77

01:12:58.80

01:20:45.53

01:14:40.91

01:19:53.06

01:26:30.94

01:33:32.04

01:26:34.87

01:26:16.5

6

01:41:32.3

801:10:42.6
4
01:11:07.7
0
01:11:47.4
3

01:23:32.4

8

01:12:48.2
7
01:16:19.8
2
01:21:18.3
4

01:20:32.7

0

01:22:34.16

01:26:44.17

01:20:54.13

01:31:02.98

01:21:08.41

01:07:59.27

01:12:35.57

01:14:33.0

6

01:11:10.5
0
01:18:56.6
4

01:20:35.8

8

01:16:54.0
3

01:18:26.6

8

01:21:57.2
1

01:20:39.1

0

01:19:04.6
8

01:27:39.7

7

00:00:00.0
0
01:27:18.6
2

00:00:00.0

0

01:32:17.92

01:22:26.7

0

01:34:51.4

701:09:44.3

5

01:16:50.6

5

01:19:25.2

0

01:22:42.5

3

01:24:27.44

01:19:17.85

00:00:00.0

0

01:26:22.9
8
01:31:29.8
6

01:49:52.1

0

01:41:19.4
1

01:13:46.32

Ciclismo

01:25:34.48

T2

00:01:42.59

00:02:05.75

00:01:08.61

00:01:12.17

00:01:53.85

00:01:22.43
00:01:09.27
00:01:26.63

00:01:15.70

00:02:21.61

00:01:34.06

00:04:10.93

00:02:04.25

00:01:33.93
00:03:20.87

00:00:59.22

00:01:07.68

00:01:19.11

00:02:31.06

00:00:55.96

00:01:43.29

00:02:08.80

00:01:30.45

00:03:21.7

4

00:01:57.1

500:01:23.4
8
00:01:26.9
3
00:01:18.1
3

00:00:39.3

0

00:02:10.6
3
00:01:22.0
4
00:02:04.8
1

00:02:15.0

9

00:01:55.41

00:02:31.12

00:02:43.54

00:01:38.82

00:02:19.29

00:00:52.11

00:01:08.66

00:01:34.6

3

00:01:20.9
2
00:01:03.7
9

00:02:27.1

7

00:01:14.3
5

00:01:33.3

2

00:03:06.6
6

00:02:43.8

2

00:03:34.0
7

00:02:20.8

6

00:00:00.0
0
00:02:24.8
6

00:00:00.0

0

00:02:41.47

00:02:05.8

5

00:02:11.8

200:01:31.0

6

00:01:57.4

1

00:01:29.5

0

00:02:51.0

4

00:02:13.29

00:02:14.98

00:00:00.0

0

00:01:39.7
5
00:02:24.6
9

00:01:07.0

0

00:02:20.6
1

00:01:45.72

Corrida

00:45:47.47

01:08:48.35

00:46:57.05

00:59:19.06

01:06:00.32

00:42:36.99
00:43:06.27
00:44:07.29

00:46:56.48

00:50:13.52

00:46:45.55

00:44:59.01

00:54:09.53

00:56:57.52
00:52:34.14

00:41:34.38

00:43:49.98

00:43:11.98

00:43:15.66

00:53:28.67

01:12:19.11

01:12:04.75

01:19:16.72

00:58:37.7

1

01:00:01.0

000:46:58.8
7
00:49:11.7
5
00:49:33.4
4

00:44:21.7

2

00:47:17.1
8
00:45:08.3
2
00:49:38.1
9

00:52:27.2

9

00:52:20.66

00:50:42.77

01:10:20.50

01:01:28.22

00:46:47.77

00:45:45.75

00:49:10.74

00:44:34.1

0

00:52:53.7
8
00:50:57.1
6

00:51:19.5

2

00:54:44.3
9

00:58:30.2

4

01:10:25.2
2

00:53:41.4

7

01:01:58.9
4

00:53:15.4

5

00:00:00.0
0
01:10:50.3
4

00:00:00.0

0

01:13:13.42

00:50:52.8

9

01:06:15.8

000:49:55.5

4

00:51:08.9

9

00:50:53.3

0

00:52:16.2

0

00:50:56.57

00:58:40.67

00:00:00.0

0

00:55:30.0
3
00:53:34.8
5

00:50:16.1

9

01:15:00.4
5

00:47:08.17

Pen.

00: 01: 00.
00

00: 01: 00.
00

00: 01: 00.
00

*** OLIMPICO - CAT ***
Categoria 

M18-19

Equipe Tempo Natação

ATITUDE ATLETAS 02:42:16.28 00:28:25.68



2

3
4
5

6

7

1

2

3

4

1

1

2

3

1
2

3

4

1

1

2

OSCAR COSTA FILHO

NORVAL BATISTA CRUZ

VERA CRISTINA LOPES LIMA

HERALDO VIANA BARBOSA DE
SO USA
ANDRÉ VERAS
ROGER GRADVOHL
GUSTAVO PESSOA

RICARDO ARAUJO P. ARAUJO

JOSÉ WELLINGTON
MAGALHÃES OLIVEIRA

ROBSON LUIZ PEREIRA FARIA

EDGY PAIVA

JOSÉ MOREIRA GERMANO

CARLOS AUGUSTO MEDEIROS 
DE ANDRADE

DENISE MORET

FRANCISCO CAUÃ 
FRANCELINO DE OLIVEIRA
OSEAS CUSTÓDIO BATISTA 
FILHO
YURI ARAÚJO PIMENTEL DOS 
SANTO S

LUCIANO ALMEIDA
BENESIO PEIXOTO
ULISSES PONTES

RENATO VIEGAS

48

51

17

4

17

2
186
17

3

18

4

182

19

3

19

0

19

1

189

343

344

57

19
6
19
4

20

1

200

20

4

20

3

M

M
M
M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M
M

M

M

M

M

F

F

F55-59

F60-64

M50-

54

M50-

54
M50-54
M50-

54

M50-

54

M50-54

M55-

59

M55-

59

M55-

59

M55-59

M16-17

M16-17

M16-17

M60-
64
M60-
64

M60-

64

M60-64

M65-

69

M65-

69

STARK RUNTRI
ZONA ALVO
RUNTRI / GENTE BOA
DIOGO PORTO / PHR 
PNEUS .

EVOLUTION / BARBUDO

STARK STARK ZONA

ALVO / GERMANO

RUNNERS

STARK

ESCOLINHA DE 
TRIATHLON - AQUIRAZ
ESCOLINHA DE 
TRIATHLON - AQUIRAZ
ESCOLINHA DE 
TRIATHLON - CAUCAIA

FQ TEAM
ZONA ALVO / TESLA
FLÁVIO QUEIROGA TEAM

WISE 360 / NORTH
SEGURANÇA

.
CORPO INTEIRO / TEMPO
LIVRE

02:43:08.9

9

02:58:30.5

4
03:01:19.17
03:09:04.6

8

03:09:44.7

3

03:15:24.85

03:05:07.4

4

03:05:07.6

7

03:18:02.0

4

03:28:53.68

03:52:35.62

02:37:20.87

03:04:16.32

03:22:30.35

03:10:53.6
3
03:15:58.3
5

03:26:37.0

0

03:35:56.54

03:49:24.56

03:20:52.6

8

03:31:04.4

0

00:30:20.2

5

00:33:53.4

7
00:34:47.54
00:38:34.8

9

00:36:27.6

9

00:27:28.20

00:35:00.8

1

00:39:46.9

6

00:41:00.2

4

00:43:25.30

00:55:22.79

00:34:55.92

00:34:59.93

00:41:45.69

00:38:46.9
3
00:43:07.0
2

00:43:22.2

5

00:34:32.39

00:49:36.04

00:52:26.2

0

00:48:25.4

5

00:01:14.6

1

00:00:54.0

4
00:03:10.79
00:02:35.8

4

00:03:46.2

3

00:05:05.76

00:01:47.8

6

00:02:55.1

5

00:02:37.6

2

00:01:33.75

00:03:52.10

00:00:45.87

00:00:46.52

00:01:13.45

00:01:06.9
7
00:02:07.2
7

00:01:26.3

1

00:02:35.47

00:01:34.23

00:02:09.6

9

00:02:28.2

9

01:17:27.8

4

01:22:10.0

1
01:22:41.70
01:28:26.7

7

01:26:02.9

5

01:40:20.43

01:23:10.4

7

01:30:42.7

9

01:33:26.1

3

01:28:09.84

01:43:03.42

01:16:30.97

01:27:27.59

01:32:32.55

01:24:38.4
3
01:25:56.3
7

01:32:53.9

4

01:39:18.24

01:44:16.59

01:22:45.4

7

01:41:36.6

7

00:01:40.5

5

00:01:54.5

7
00:03:39.12
00:02:34.6

3

00:02:05.7

7

00:03:33.10

00:01:54.9

3

00:02:06.2

4

00:02:02.2

6

00:03:40.65

00:03:17.23

00:01:21.24

00:01:23.42

00:01:31.52

00:02:24.8
2
00:04:34.2
0

00:03:09.2

7

00:02:15.96

00:03:40.50

00:03:28.6

2

00:04:29.3

0

00:52:25.7

4

00:59:38.4

5
00:57:00.02
00:56:52.5

5

01:01:22.0

9

00:58:57.36

01:03:13.3

7

00:49:36.5

3

00:58:55.7

9

01:12:04.14

01:07:00.08

00:43:46.87

00:59:38.86

01:05:27.14

01:03:56.4
8
01:00:13.4
9

01:05:45.2

3

01:17:14.48

01:10:17.20

01:00:02.7

0

00:54:04.6

9


